ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH

"Gateway to Fine Art"

GALLERY INVITATIONAL CONTRACT

The Art League collects a donation of \$400.00 per gallery exhibit. Exhibits will run approximately four weeks. A non-refundable deposit of \$200.00, along with the signed signature page of the gallery rental contract, will be required upon acceptance of your application. The balance of \$200.00 is due on or before the day artwork is delivered.

ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH WILL:

Provide Art League staff to check in and hang/install artwork.

Develop and print the price list, awards list, and placards.

Coordinate activities associated with the reception, including refreshments.

Publicize the exhibit on the Art League website, E-newsletter, and Facebook.

EXHIBITOR WILL:

One month prior to exhibit opening, email the Art League a description of exhibit or theme including representative images, names, bios, and mediums of participating artists. The AL will use this information in promoting the exhibit.

Prior to or on the day the artwork is to be delivered submit a list of each participating artist with the following information to be printed in the program by the Art League:

A numbered list including the title of work, medium and price (or NFS).

The back of each artist's work is to be tagged with the title of work, artist's name, medium, and price.

Exhibitors are responsible for their own party favors for the designated opening reception, including drinks, food, and procurement of live music if desired. Openings typically occur on Sunday's from 1-4pm. Exhibitors are required to stay for the duration of their openings.

Exhibitor agrees to abide by all rules and policies of the Art League of Daytona Beach, including but not limited to gallery policies (see attached). All decisions made by the Art League of Daytona Beach management will be final.

Please email all correspondence to daytonaartleague@gmail.com



ART LEAGUE OF DAYTONA BEACH

"Gateway to Fine Art"

GALLERY INVITATIONAL CONTRACT SIGNATURE PAGE

Upon acceptance of your application please sign and mail this page along with a deposit check in the amount of \$200.00 payable to the Art League of Daytona Beach.

Name of Solo Artist or Group
Name of Contact Person for Group Exhibition
address
Phone Email
Dates of Exhibition
have read, understand, and agree to the terms outlined above as well as the gallery policies.
Signature of Solo Artist or Group Representative Date
Signature of ALODB President or Administrator Date